Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Paton - (1208098) - Guildford City Swimming Club

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle
800 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

26.23
59.58
2:16.40
32.27

1:14.68

2:50.96

29.15

35.46
2:35.33

5:59.18

SC Time

25.69
59.43
2:11.82

10:19.25

21:08.12
31.32
1:11.17

2:42.89

28.50

1:15.49

3:28.28

33.22

1:13.72

2:51.09

2:26.77

5:20.59

1:06.15

Converted
to SC

25.40
58.20
2:13.80
31.30

1:13.00

2:47.80

28.50

34.90
2:32.80

5:54.20

Converted
to LC

26.50
1:00.80
2:14.40

10:28.50

21:24.30
32.30
1:12.90
2:46.10

29.20

1:16.50

3:29.80

33.80

1:14.80

2:53.00

2:29.40

5:26.00

1:06.20

LC WA
Pts

506
486
418

520

441

395

445

292
395
307

SC WA
Pts

483
429
428

367

297
505
468
401

444

253

135
294

281

235

416

392

413

Date

19/02/22
25/01/20
26/01/20
19/02/22

12/05/19

11/05/19

31/07/21

17/02/18
26/01/20
10/02/18

Date

10/07/21
16/06/19
01/12/19

30/10/18

271117
21/11/21
21/11/21
21/12/119

04/05/21

10/05/21

05/12/16
23/03/19

04/11/20

24/05/21

03/11/20

22/12/19

02/11/20

Meet

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2022
Surrey Age Group Championships 2020
Surrey Age Group Championships 2020
Surrey County Age Group Championships 2022

Swim England 14 Under Swimming Championships
2019

Swim England 14 Under Swimming Championships
2019

Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2018
Surrey Age Group Championships 2020

Surrey Age Group Championships 2018

Meet

Surrey Age Group Summer Meet 2021
Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet

Guildford City Swimming Club County Qualifier
NAGS Squad Distance Meet

Guildford NAGS & REGS Squad Distance Meet
Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet
Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet

Hillingdon The Fast and The Festive FINIS Meet

Guildford City

Guildford City

Guildford City County Squad Time Trials

Guildford City L3 Regional Qualifier

Guildford City

Guildford City

Guildford City
Hillingdon The Fast and The Festive FINIS Meet

Guildford City

Venue

Stratford
Surrey
Surrey

Stratford

Crawley

Crawley

Surrey Sports
Park

Surrey
Surrey

Surrey

Venue

Guildford
Hillingdon
Spectrum LC

Surrey Sports
Park

Guildford
Surrey
Surrey
Hillingdon

Surrey Sports
Park

Surrey Sports
Park

Guildford
Guildford

Surrey Sports
Park

Surrey Sports
Park

Surrey Sports
Park

Hillingdon

Surrey Sports
Park

Licence

LR220177
LR200259
LR200259

LR220177

SE191558

SE191558

SE210200

LR180304
LR200259
LR180303

License

LR210267
LR191733
SE191743

SE181936

SE172290
SE210855
SE210855
LR192991

LEX999

LEX1062

SE161607
SE190153

LEX535

LEX1382

LEX356

LR192991

LEX507
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0

2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



