Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Paton - (1208098) - Guildford City Swimming Club

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	26.23	25.40	506	19/02/22	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2022	Stratford	LR220177	1
100 Freestyle	59.58	58.20	486	25/01/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	Surrey	LR200259	1
200 Freestyle	2:16.40	2:13.80	418	26/01/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	Surrey	LR200259	1
50 Breaststroke	32.27	31.30	520	19/02/22	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2022	Stratford	LR220177	1
100 Breaststroke	1:14.68	1:13.00	441	12/05/19	Swim England 14 Under Swimming Championships 2019	Crawley	SE191558	1
200 Breaststroke	2:50.96	2:47.80	395	11/05/19	Swim England 14 Under Swimming Championships 2019	Crawley	SE191558	1
50 Butterfly	29.15	28.50	445	31/07/21	Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	SE210200	3
50 Backstroke	35.46	34.90	292	17/02/18	Surrey Age Group Championships 2018	Surrey	LR180304	1
200 Individual Medley	2:35.33	2:32.80	395	26/01/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	Surrey	LR200259	1
400 Individual Medley	5:59.18	5:54.20	307	10/02/18	Surrey Age Group Championships 2018	Surrey	LR180303	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	25.69	26.50	483	10/07/21	Surrey Age Group Summer Meet 2021	Guildford	LR210267	2
100 Freestyle	59.43	1:00.80	429	16/06/19	Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet	Hillingdon	LR191733	2
200 Freestyle	2:11.82	2:14.40	428	01/12/19	Guildford City Swimming Club County Qualifier	Spectrum LC	SE191743	3
800 Freestyle	10:19.25	10:28.50	367	30/10/18	NAGS Squad Distance Meet	Surrey Sports Park	SE181936	4
1500 Freestyle	21:08.12	21:24.30	297	27/11/17	Guildford NAGS & REGS Squad Distance Meet	Guildford	SE172290	4
50 Breaststroke	31.32	32.30	505	21/11/21	Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet	Surrey	SE210855	2
100 Breaststroke	1:11.17	1:12.90	468	21/11/21	Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet	Surrey	SE210855	2
200 Breaststroke	2:42.89	2:46.10	401	21/12/19	Hillingdon The Fast and The Festive FINIS Meet	Hillingdon	LR192991	2
50 Butterfly	28.50	29.20	444	04/05/21	Guildford City	Surrey Sports Park	LEX999	0
100 Butterfly	1:15.49	1:16.50	253	10/05/21	Guildford City	Surrey Sports Park	LEX1062	0
200 Butterfly	3:28.28	3:29.80	135	05/12/16	Guildford City County Squad Time Trials	Guildford	SE161607	4
50 Backstroke	33.22	33.80	294	23/03/19	Guildford City L3 Regional Qualifier	Guildford	SE190153	3
100 Backstroke	1:13.72	1:14.80	281	04/11/20	Guildford City	Surrey Sports Park	LEX535	0
200 Backstroke	2:51.09	2:53.00	235	24/05/21	Guildford City	Surrey Sports Park	LEX1382	0
200 Individual Medley	2:26.77	2:29.40	416	03/11/20	Guildford City	Surrey Sports Park	LEX356	0
400 Individual Medley	5:20.59	5:26.00	392	22/12/19	Hillingdon The Fast and The Festive FINIS Meet	Hillingdon	LR192991	2
100 Individual Medley	1:06.15	1:06.20	413	02/11/20	Guildford City	Surrey Sports Park	LEX507	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS